Recipients of 2015

Remembering Jesse Parker, Inc. Awards

Tomah Park & Recreation — Special Equipment
Neighbor to Neighbor Food Pantry - Tomah
Monroe County Nurses

Cribs for Kids/Car Seat Programs
Brighter Tomorrows Domestic Abuse Fund
Hospice Touch Serenity House
Tomah Special Olympics
Boys & Girls Club -GREAT Program
Neighbor to Neighbor Food Pantry—New Freezer
Tomah Area Cancer Support
Faith In Action — Serving Needy Elderly
Tomah & Warrens Lions Clubs

Eye Donor Program
Coats for Kids
Jesse Parker “Imagine” Scholarships
Jesse Parker “Be the Change” Scholarships
St. Mary’s Guardian Angel Fund
St. Paul’s Angel Tuition Fund
Tomah Public Schools

Senior High Compassion Fund
Parenting Place ~Winnebago Wednesdays
Los Pobres - Mission for the Poor
Water Initiatives
Backback Project Uganda

Total Race Event Distributions

Directed Giving for Specific Causes

*Directed Giving - “Goal Africa” Soccer Balls
*Directed Giving — “ Uganda Schools Initiatives”
*Directed Giving - “Water Initiatives”

*Directed Giving — “Seeds of Hope”

*Directed Giving — “Photos for Peace”

Distributions from Remembering Jesse Parker, Inc.
From 2015-2016 Fiscal Year

$ 2,000.00
$ 2,500.00

$ 3,500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 3,500.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 800.00

$ 500.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 800.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 500.00

$ 1,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,500.00
$15,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$49,600.00

$ 745.00
$ 3,050.00
$37,695.00
$ 1,600.00
$ 1,367.64
$44,457.64

$94,057.64



