## Recipients of 2015 Remembering Jesse Parker, Inc. Awards

Tomah Park & Recreation – Special Equipment	\$ 2,000.00
Neighbor to Neighbor Food Pantry - Tomah	\$ 2,500.00
Monroe County Nurses	. ,
Cribs for Kids/Car Seat Programs	\$ 3,500.00
Brighter Tomorrows Domestic Abuse Fund	\$ 1,000.00
Hospice Touch Serenity House	\$ 5,000.00
Tomah Special Olympics	\$ 1,000.00
Boys & Girls Club –GREAT Program	\$ 1,000.00
Neighbor to Neighbor Food Pantry-New Freezer	\$ 3,500.00
Tomah Area Cancer Support	\$ 1,500.00
Faith In Action – Serving Needy Elderly	\$ 3,000.00
Tomah & Warrens Lions Clubs	\$ 800.00
Eye Donor Program	
Coats for Kids	\$ 500.00
Jesse Parker "Imagine" Scholarships	\$ 2,000.00
Jesse Parker "Be the Change" Scholarships	\$ 800.00
St. Mary's Guardian Angel Fund	\$ 1,000.00
St. Paul's Angel Tuition Fund	\$ 500.00
Tomah Public Schools	
Senior High Compassion Fund	\$ 1,000.00
Parenting Place – Winnebago Wednesdays	\$ 500.00
Los Pobres - Mission for the Poor	\$ 1,500.00
Water Initiatives	\$15,000.00
Backback Project Uganda	<u>\$ 2,000.00</u>
<b>Total Race Event Distributions</b>	\$49,600.00
<b>Directed Giving for Specific Causes</b>	
*Directed Giving - "Goal Africa" Soccer Balls	\$ 745.00
*Directed Giving – "Uganda Schools Initiatives"	\$ 3,050.00
*Directed Giving - "Water Initiatives"	\$37,695.00
*Directed Giving – "Seeds of Hope"	\$ 1,600.00
*Directed Giving – "Photos for Peace"	<u>\$ 1,367.64</u>
	\$44,457.64
Distributions from Remembering Jesse Parker, Inc. From 2015-2016 Fiscal Year	\$94,057.64